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2023 SISU Racing Tour - Final GC

Men's

A+ Grade

1st Neapharma Nutrition
2nd Nicklas Bekker
3rd Victor Dasilva

A Grade

1st Kris Poole

2nd Robert Smithson
3rd Ciaran Meaney
B Grade

1st Marshall W

2nd Luis Varel

3rd Ryan Cole

C Grade

1st Jens Lueckhof
2nd John Hardsiky
3rd Tremain Jackson
D Grade

1st Brad Allen

2nd Dominic Harrison
3rd Marco Leti
Women's

B Grade

1st Summer Summertime
2nd Emlyn Allwright
3rd

C Grade

1st Leanne Dalley
2nd Justine Walsh
3rd Catwoman

D Grade

1st Emilia Quezada
2nd Candace Sam

Team Classification

A Grade

1st Hispanos [HISP]
2nd SISU Racing
3rd DIRT

B Grade

1st DIRT

2nd Rhino Racing
3rd FCancerTeam

C Grade

1st SISU Racing
2nd The Herd

3rd CrushPod

D Grade

1st DIRT

2nd Team ltaly

3rd Hispanos [HISP]
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FUSION COLOQUICK
HISP

SISU Racing
H1
CRYO-GEN

DIRT
FCancerTeam
Rhino

ALPENTROEDLER
SISU Racing
SISU Racing

TFC
Team ltaly

Dutch Diesel Cycling

CrushPod
CrushPod
RTR

DIRT
Team Fearless

5:12:26
5:14:25
5:17:18

5:16:13
5:20:07
5:22:17

5:34:25
5:35:47
5:38:05

6:06:40
6:08:31
6:08:52

7:07:14
7:16:51
7:28:46

6:12:21
7:01:13

6:25:40
6:26:27
6:33:46

8:09:45
9:11:57

10:31:34
10:35:54
10:42:39

11:17:57
11:18:33
11:20:03

12:15:05
12:34:40
12:38:12

15:18:33
15:23:25
16:24:59

0:01:59
0:04:52

0:03:54
0:06:04

0:01:22
0:03:40

0:01:51
0:02:12

0:09:37

0:21:32

0:48:52

0:00:47
0:08:06

1:02:12

0:04:20

0:11:05

0:00:36
0:02:06

0:19:35
0:23:07

0:04:52
1:06:26
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