

2023 SISU Racing Tour - Final GC

Men's

A+ Grade					
1st	Neapharma Nutrition			5:12:26	
2nd	Nicklas Bekker	13	FUSION COLOQUICK	5:14:25	0:01:59
3rd	Victor Dasilva	3	HISP	5:17:18	0:04:52
A Grade					
1st	Kris Poole		SISU Racing	5:16:13	
2nd	Robert Smithson		H1	5:20:07	0:03:54
3rd	Ciaran Meaney		CRYO-GEN	5:22:17	0:06:04
D. Consider					
B Grade 1st	Marshall W		DIRT	5:34:25	
2nd	Luis Varel	<u> </u>	FCancerTeam	5:35:47	0:01:22
3rd	Ryan Cole		Rhino	5:38:05	0:01:22
ord	Tyun ooc		Tallio	0.00.00	0.00.40
C Grade					
1st	Jens Lueckhof	=	ALPENTROEDLER	6:06:40	
2nd	John Hardsiky		SISU Racing	6:08:31	0:01:51
3rd	Tremain Jackson	2	SISU Racing	6:08:52	0:02:12
D Grade					
1st	Brad Allen			7:07:14	
2nd	Dominic Harrison	₩ []	TFC	7:16:51	0:09:37
3rd	Marco Leti		Team Italy	7:28:46	0:21:32
Women's					
B Grade					
1st	Summer Summertime	25	Dutch Diesel Cycling	6:12:21	
2nd	Emlyn Allwright			7:01:13	0:48:52
3rd	3				
C Grade					
1st	Leanne Dalley	**	CrushPod	6:25:40	
2nd	Justine Walsh		CrushPod	6:26:27	0:00:47
3rd	Catwoman	O	RTR	6:33:46	0:08:06
D Grade					
1st	Emilia Quezada		DIRT	8:09:45	
2nd	Candace Sam	2	Team Fearless	9:11:57	1:02:12
2.10	Sandado Sam		iodiii i odiiooo	0.11.01	1.02.12
Team Clas	ssification				
A Grade	Hispanes (HICD)			40.04.04	
1st 2nd	Hispanos [HISP] SISU Racing			10:31:34 10:35:54	0:04:20
3rd	DIRT			10:42:39	0:11:05
Jiu	DIIXI			10.42.38	0.11.00
B Grade					
1st	DIRT			11:17:57	
2nd	Rhino Racing			11:18:33	0:00:36
3rd	FCancerTeam			11:20:03	0:02:06
C Grade					
1st	SISU Racing			12:15:05	
2nd	The Herd			12:34:40	0:19:35
3rd	CrushPod			12:38:12	0:23:07
D Grada					
D Grade 1st	DIRT			15:18:33	
2nd	Team Italy			15:23:25	0:04:52
3rd	Hispanos [HISP]			16:24:59	1:06:26
	reference from 1			10.21.00	

sisu.racing/tour #sisutour